2012 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 1.63% COLA FOR 2012)

Range 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

H| 11 | $10.0749 | $10.5635 | $10.8170 | $11.0766 | $11.3424 | $11.6146 | $11.8934 | $12.1788 | $12.4711 | $12.7704
H| 12 | $10.3167 | $10.8171 | $11.0767 | $11.3425 | $11.6147 | $11.8935 | $12.1789 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770
H 13 | $10.5643 | $11.0767 | $11.3425 | $11.6147 | $11.8935 | $12.1789 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908
H| 14 | $10.8178 | $11.3425 | $11.6147 | $11.8935 | $12.1789 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122
H| 15 | $11.0774 | $11.6147 | $11.8935 | $12.1789 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413
H| 16 | $11.3433 | $11.8935 | $12.1789 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783
H| 17 | $11.6155 | $12.1789 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234
H| 18 | $11.8943 | $12.4712 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768
H| 19 | $12.1798 | $12.7705 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386
H| 20 | $12.4721 | $13.0770 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386 | $15.8091
H| 21 | $12.7714 | $13.3908 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386 | $15.8091 | $16.1885
H| 22 | $13.0779 | $13.7122 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386 | $15.8091 | $16.1885 | $16.5770
H 23 | $13.3918 | $14.0413 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386 | $15.8091 | $16.1885 | $16.5770 | $16.9748
H| 24 | $13.7132 | $14.3783 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386 | $15.8091 | $16.1885 | $16.5770 | $16.9748 | $17.3822
H 25 | $14.0423 | $14.7234 | $15.0768 | $15.4386 | $15.8091 | $16.1885 | $16.5770 | $16.9748 | $17.3822 | $17.7994
H| 26 | $14.3793 | $15.0767 | $15.4385 | $15.8090 | $16.1884 | $16.5769 | $16.9747 | $17.3821 | $17.7993 | $18.2265
H 27 | $14.7244 | $15.4385 | $15.8090 | $16.1884 | $16.5769 | $16.9747 | $17.3821 | $17.7993 | $18.2265 | $18.6639
H| 28 | $15.0778 | $15.8091 | $16.1885 | $16.5770 | $16.9748 | $17.3822 | $17.7994 | $18.2266 | $18.6640 | $19.1119
H| 29 | $15.4397 | $16.1885 | $16.5770 | $16.9748 | $17.3822 | $17.7994 | $18.2266 | $18.6640 | $19.1119 | $19.5706
H| 30 | $15.8103 | $16.5771 | $16.9750 | $17.3824 | $17.7996 | $18.2268 | $18.6642 | $19.1121 | $19.5708 | $20.0405
H| 31 | $16.1897 | $16.9749 | $17.3823 | $17.7995 | $18.2267 | $18.6641 | $19.1120 | $19.5707 | $20.0404 | $20.5214
H| 32 | $16.5783 | $17.3823 | $17.7995 | $18.2267 | $18.6641 | $19.1120 | $19.5707 | $20.0404 | $20.5214 | $21.0139
H| 33 | $16.9762 | $17.7995 | $18.2267 | $18.6641 | $19.1120 | $19.5707 | $20.0404 | $20.5214 | $21.0139 | $21.5182
H| 34 | $17.3836 | $18.2267 | $18.6641 | $19.1120 | $19.5707 | $20.0404 | $20.5214 | $21.0139 | $21.5182 | $22.0346
H| 35 | $17.8008 | $18.6641 | $19.1120 | $19.5707 | $20.0404 | $20.5214 | $21.0139 | $21.5182 | $22.0346 | $22.5634
H| 36 | $18.2280 | $19.1121 | $19.5708 | $20.0405 | $20.5215 | $21.0140 | $21.5183 | $22.0347 | $22.5635 | $23.1050
H| 37 | $18.6655 | $19.5708 | $20.0405 | $20.5215 | $21.0140 | $21.5183 | $22.0347 | $22.5635 | $23.1050 | $23.6595
H| 38 | $19.1135 | $20.0405 | $20.5215 | $21.0140 | $21.5183 | $22.0347 | $22.5635 | $23.1050 | $23.6595 | $24.2273
H| 39 | $19.5722 | $20.5215 | $21.0140 | $21.5183 | $22.0347 | $22.5635 | $23.1050 | $23.6595 | $24.2273 | $24.8088
H| 40 | $20.0419 | $21.0139 | $21.5182 | $22.0346 | $22.5634 | $23.1049 | $23.6594 | $24.2272 | $24.8087 | $25.4041
H 41 | $20.5229 | $21.5183 | $22.0347 | $22.5635 | $23.1050 | $23.6595 | $24.2273 | $24.8088 | $25.4042 | $26.0139
H| 42 | $21.0154 | $22.0346 | $22.5634 | $23.1049 | $23.6594 | $24.2272 | $24.8087 | $25.4041 | $26.0138 | $26.6381
H| 43 | $21.5198 | $22.5635 | $23.1050 | $23.6595 | $24.2273 | $24.8088 | $25.4042 | $26.0139 | $26.6382 | $27.2775

2012 Squared Hourly




2012 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 1.63% COLA FOR 2012)

&'slﬂe 1 2 3 4 S 6 / 8 9 10

H | 44 $22.0363 $23.1051 $23.6596 $24.2274 $24.8089 $25.4043 $26.0140 $26.6383 $27.2776 $27.9323
H 45 $22.5652 $23.6596 $24.2274 $24.8089 $25.4043 $26.0140 $26.6383 $27.2776 $27.9323 $28.6027
H 46 $23.1068 $24.2275 $24.8090 $25.4044 $26.0141 $26.6384 $27.2777 $27.9324 $28.6028 $29.2893
H 47 $23.6614 $24.8090 $25.4044 $26.0141 $26.6384 $27.2777 $27.9324 $28.6028 $29.2893 $29.9922
H 48 $24.2293 $25.4044 $26.0141 $26.6384 $27.2777 $27.9324 $28.6028 $29.2893 $29.9922 $30.7120
H 49 $24.8108 $26.0141 $26.6384 $27.2777 $27.9324 $28.6028 $29.2893 $29.9922 $30.7120 $31.4491
H 50 $25.4063 $26.6385 $27.2778 $27.9325 $28.6029 $29.2894 $29.9923 $30.7121 $31.4492 $32.2040
H 51 $26.0161 $27.2779 $27.9326 $28.6030 $29.2895 $29.9924 $30.7122 $31.4493 $32.2041 $32.9770
H 52 $26.6405 $27.9326 $28.6030 $29.2895 $29.9924 $30.7122 $31.4493 $32.2041 $32.9770 $33.7684
H 53 $27.2799 $28.6030 $29.2895 $29.9924 $30.7122 $31.4493 $32.2041 $32.9770 $33.7684 $34.5788
H @ 54 $27.9346 $29.2894 $29.9923 $30.7121 $31.4492 $32.2040 $32.9769 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086
H 55 $28.6050 $29.9923 $30.7121 $31.4492 $32.2040 $32.9769 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086 $36.2584
H 56 $29.2915 $30.7121 $31.4492 $32.2040 $32.9769 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086 $36.2584 $37.1286
H 57 $29.9945 $31.4492 $32.2040 $32.9769 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086 $36.2584 $37.1286 $38.0197
H 58 $30.7144 $32.2040 $32.9769 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086 $36.2584 $37.1286 $38.0197 $38.9322
H 59 $31.4515 $32.9769 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086 $36.2584 $37.1286 $38.0197 $38.9322 $39.8666
H 60 $32.2063 $33.7683 $34.5787 $35.4086 $36.2584 $37.1286 $38.0197 $38.9322 $39.8666 $40.8234
H 61 $32.9793 $34.5788 $35.4087 $36.2585 $37.1287 $38.0198 $38.9323 $39.8667 $40.8235 $41.8033
H 62 $33.7708 $35.4087 $36.2585 $37.1287 $38.0198 $38.9323 $39.8667 $40.8235 $41.8033 $42.8066
H 63 $34.5813 $36.2585 $37.1287 $38.0198 $38.9323 $39.8667 $40.8235 $41.8033 $42.8066 $43.8340
H 64 $35.4113 $37.1287 $38.0198 $38.9323 $39.8667 $40.8235 $41.8033 $42.8066 $43.8340 $44.8860
H 65 $36.2612 $38.0199 $38.9324 $39.8668 $40.8236 $41.8034 $42.8067 $43.8341 $44.8861 $45.9634
H 66 $37.1315 $38.9324 $39.8668 $40.8236 $41.8034 $42.8067 $43.8341 $44.8861 $45.9634 $47.0665
H 67 $38.0227 $39.8668 $40.8236 $41.8034 $42.8067 $43.8341 $44.8861 $45.9634 $47.0665 $48.1961
H 68 $38.9352 $40.8236 $41.8034 $42.8067 $43.8341 $44.8861 $45.9634 $47.0665 $48.1961 $49.3528
H 69 $39.8696 $41.8033 $42.8066 $43.8340 $44.8860 $45.9633 $47.0664 $48.1960 $49.3527 $50.5372
H 70 $40.8265 $42.8066 $43.8340 $44.8860 $45.9633 $47.0664 $48.1960 $49.3527 $50.5372 $51.7501
H 71 $41.8063 $43.8339 $44.8859 $45.9632 $47.0663 $48.1959 $49.3526 $50.5371 $51.7500 $52.9920
H 72 $42.8097 $44.8860 $45.9633 $47.0664 $48.1960 $49.3527 $50.5372 $51.7501 $52.9921 $54.2639
H 73 $43.8371 $45.9632 $47.0663 $48.1959 $49.3526 $50.5371 $51.7500 $52.9920 $54.2638 $55.5661
H @ 74 $44.8892 $47.0663 $48.1959 $49.3526 $50.5371 $51.7500 $52.9920 $54.2638 $55.5661 $56.8997
H 75 $45.9665 $48.1959 $49.3526 $50.5371 $51.7500 $52.9920 $54.2638 $55.5661 $56.8997 $58.2653
H 76 $47.0697 $49.3526 $50.5371 $51.7500 $52.9920 $54.2638 $55.5661 $56.8997 $58.2653 $59.6637

2012 Squared Hourly




2012 KING COUNTY 10 STEP HOURLY SQUARED SCHEDULE
(WITH 1.63% COLA FOR 2012)
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H 77 $48.1994 $50.5371 $51.7500 $52.9920 $54.2638 $55.5661 $56.8997 $58.2653 $59.6637 $61.0956
H 78 $49.3562 $51.7500 $52.9920 $54.2638 $55.5661 $56.8997 $58.2653 $59.6637 $61.0956 $62.5619
H 79 $50.5407 $52.9919 $54.2637 $55.5660 $56.8996 $58.2652 $59.6636 $61.0955 $62.5618 $64.0633
H 80 $51.7537 $54.2638 $55.5661 $56.8997 $58.2653 $59.6637 $61.0956 $62.5619 $64.0634 $65.6009
H 81 $52.9958 $55.5661 $56.8997 $58.2653 $59.6637 $61.0956 $62.5619 $64.0634 $65.6009 $67.1753
H 82 $54.2677 $56.8997 $58.2653 $59.6637 $61.0956 $62.5619 $64.0634 $65.6009 $67.1753 $68.7875
H 83 $55.5701 $58.2652 $59.6636 $61.0955 $62.5618 $64.0633 $65.6008 $67.1752 $68.7874 $70.4383
H 84 $56.9038 $59.6636 $61.0955 $62.5618 $64.0633 $65.6008 $67.1752 $68.7874 $70.4383 $72.1288
H 85 $58.2695 $61.0956 $62.5619 $64.0634 $65.6009 $67.1753 $68.7875 $70.4384 $72.1289 $73.8600
H 86 $59.6680 $62.5619 $64.0634 $65.6009 $67.1753 $68.7875 $70.4384 $72.1289 $73.8600 $75.6326
H 87 $61.1000 $64.0634 $65.6009 $67.1753 $68.7875 $70.4384 $72.1289 $73.8600 $75.6326 $77.4478
H 88 $62.5664 $65.6009 $67.1753 $68.7875 $70.4384 $72.1289 $73.8600 $75.6326 $77.4478 $79.3065
H 89 $64.0680 $67.1753 $68.7875 $70.4384 $72.1289 $73.8600 $75.6326 $77.4478 $79.3065 $81.2099
H 90 $65.6056 $68.7875 $70.4384 $72.1289 $73.8600 $75.6326 $77.4478 $79.3065 $81.2099 $83.1589
H 91 $67.1801 $70.4383 $72.1288 $73.8599 $75.6325 $77.4477 $79.3064 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546
H 92 $68.7924 $72.1288 $73.8599 $75.6325 $77.4477 $79.3064 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983
H 93 $70.4434 $73.8599 $75.6325 $77.4477 $79.3064 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983 $89.2911
H 94 $72.1340 $75.6325 $77.4477 $79.3064 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983 $89.2911 $91.4341
H 95 $73.8652 $77.4477 $79.3064 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983 $89.2911 $91.4341 $93.6285
H @ 96 $75.6380 $79.3064 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983 $89.2911 $91.4341 $93.6285 $95.8756
H 97 $77.4533 $81.2098 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983 $89.2911 $91.4341 $93.6285 $95.8756 $98.1766
H 98 $79.3122 $83.1588 $85.1546 $87.1983 $89.2911 $91.4341 $93.6285 $95.8756 $98.1766 | $100.5328
H 99 $81.2157 $85.1547 $87.1984 $89.2912 $91.4342 $93.6286 $95.8757 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457
H | 100 § $83.1649 $87.1984 $89.2912 $91.4342 $93.6286 $95.8757 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457 | $105.4164
H 101 § $85.1609 $89.2912 $91.4342 $93.6286 $95.8757 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457 | $105.4164 | $107.9464
H | 102 | $87.2048 $91.4342 $93.6286 $95.8757 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457 | $105.4164 | $107.9464 | $110.5371
H 103 § $89.2977 $93.6286 $95.8757 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457 | $105.4164 | $107.9464 | $110.5371 § $113.1900
H | 104 | $91.4408 $95.8757 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457 | $105.4164 | $107.9464 | $110.5371 | $113.1900 | $115.9066
H | 105 ] $93.6354 $98.1767 | $100.5329 | $102.9457 | $105.4164 § $107.9464 | $110.5371 § $113.1900 | $115.9066 | $118.6884
H 106 | $95.8826 | $100.5329 J $102.9457 | $105.4164 | $107.9464 | $110.5371 | $113.1900 | $115.9066 | $118.6884 | $121.5369
H 107 § $98.1838 | $102.9457 J $105.4164 | $107.9464 | $110.5371 § $113.1900 J| $115.9066 | $118.6884 | $121.5369 | $124.4538
H 108 § $100.5402 | $105.4164 | $107.9464 | $110.5371 | $113.1900 §| $115.9066 | $118.6884 | $121.5369 | $124.4538 | $127.4407
H 109 § $102.9532 | $107.9464 § $110.5371 § $113.1900 § $115.9066 § $118.6884 | $121.5369 | $124.4538 | $127.4407 § $130.4993
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